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Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

*CUTE PANDA LOVES COFFEE-7INCH*

Design: Cute Panda Loves Coffee-7inch
Title:

Stitches: 31,712
Height: 6.13in
Width: 6.81in
Colors: 3
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1.12

Machine format:

Color changes:

Stops:

Trims:

Appliqués:

Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max stitch:

Min stitch:

Max jump:

Total thread:

Total bobbin:

Stop Sequence:
N# Color

17

#
1. 18 I 16,455
2.
3.

Tajima

2

3

37

0

17.0 mm
156.0 mm
40.6 mm
115.1 mm
0.63in
-0.89in
41.76 in2
7.0 mm
0.2 mm
7.0 mm
689.66ft
284.79ft

St. Code Name Chart

890

16 ]14,365

R19 G18 B19
R133 G96 B68
R254 G254 B254

Authors: Design last saved : 4/22/2025 9:40:09 AM Date printed: 4/22/2025 9:40:21 AM
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Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

*CUTE PANDA LOVES COFFEE-5INCH*

Design: Cute Panda Loves Coffee-5inch
Title:

Stitches: 19,728
Height: 4.33in
Width: 4.81in
Colors: 3
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1.59

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 2

Stops: 3

Trims: 30

Appliqués: 0

Left: 12.0 mm

Right: 110.2 mm

Up: 28.7 mm

Down: 81.3 mm

EndX: 0.45in

EndY: -0.63in

Area 20.84 in2

Max stitch: 6.9 mm

Min stitch: 0.2 mm

Max jump: 7.0 mm

Total thread: 380.96ft

Total bobbin: 148.46ft

Stop Sequence:

# N# Color St. Code Name Chart
1. 18 I 10,281 R19 G18 B19
2. 17 I 616 R133 G96 B68
316 ] 8,829 R254 G254 B254

Authors: Design last saved : 4/22/2025 9:40:31 AM Date printed: 4/22/2025 9:40:36 AM
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Production Worksheet Stitches: 14,677
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Hglght: 3.43 !n
Width: 3.81in

*CUTE PANDA LOVES COFFEE-4INCH* Coors: 3
Design: Cute Panda Loves Coffee-dinch gc‘)’c')‘:;"_vay- g‘(’)‘;’rway 1
Title:

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 2

Stops: 3

Trims: 27

Appliqués: 0

Left: 9.5 mm

Right: 87.2 mm

Up: 22.8 mm

Down: 64.4 mm

EndX: 0.36in

EndY: -0.50 in

Area 13.07 in2

Max stitch: 7.9 mm

Min stitch: 0.1 mm

Max jump: 6.8 mm

Total thread: 260.03ft

Total bobbin: 96.44ft

Stop Sequence:

# N# Color  St. Code Name Chart

1. 18 1N 7,713 R19 G18 B19

2. 17 I 445 R133 G96 B68

3.16 [ 16,517 R254 G254 B254
Authors: Design last saved : 4/22/2025 9:40:47 AM Date printed: 4/22/2025 9:40:51 AM Page 1 of 1




